
ALPHA PARK LIBRARY DISTRICT 
CLOSED HOLIDAYS 2024 

 
 
 
 

 
 Sunday   December 31 New Year’s Eve Day (Regular Closed Day)  
 Monday   Jan. 1, 2024  New Year’s Day 
  

Monday  January 15  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
 Monday  February 19  President’s Day  
 
 Saturday  March 30**  Saturday before Easter 
 Sunday  March 31  Easter (Regularly Closed Day) 
 
 Monday  May 27   Memorial Day 
 
 Wednesday  June 19  Juneteenth 
 
 Thursday   July 4   Independence Day 
  
 Monday  September 2  Labor Day 
 
 Wednesday  November 27 Closed at 5:00 p.m. 
 Thursday  November 28 Thanksgiving Day 
 
 Tuesday  December 24 Christmas Eve Day 

Wednesday   December 25 Christmas Day  
 Thursday  December 26 Day after Christmas  
 
 Tuesday   December 31 New Year’s Eve Day 
 Wednesday   Jan. 1, 2025  New Year’s Day 
  
 
  
 
 
 
 

**Only staff regularly scheduled to work Saturdays will receive holiday pay. 


